Flow Transmitter /
Switch OMNI-VHZ
● Flow sensor using the gearwheel principle
● Suitable for viscous media (oils, emulsions)
● Analog output 4..20 mA or 0..10 V
● Two programmable switches (push-pull)
● Graphical LCD display, backlit
(transreflective), can be read in sunlight and in the dark

T
Max
Ordering code
The base device is ordered, e.g. VHZ-008GA002E with
electronics, e.g. OMNI-VHZ-008ILO
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
VHZ- G E
7. 8. 9. 10. 11.
OMNI-VHZ- S
=Option
1. Sight glass
- no sight glass
O- with sight glass
2. Nominal width
008 DN 8 - G 1/4 
010 DN 10 - G 3/8 
020 DN 20 - G 3/4  
025 DN 25 - G 1 
3. Process connection
G female thread
4. Body material
A aluminium    
K  stainless steel  
5. Ranges
002 0.02..    2 l/min 
006 0.10..    6 l/min 
050 0.50..  50 l/min 
150 3.00..150 l/min 
6. Connection for
E electronics    
7. For base device
008 VHZ-008G....E 
010 VHZ-010G....E 
020 VHZ(O)-020G....E 
025 VHZ-025G....E 
8. Analog output
I current output 4..20 mA 
U  voltage output 0..10 V 
K without 